Position

Legal Processing Supervisor |

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant Il

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Fcsd Admin Support Sb

Total Wages

$58,542

$54,632

$52,496

$52,072

$50,622

$50,100

$49,803

$49,432

$43,190

$40,585

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,161
$12,664
$19,866
$19,456
$20,055
$19,454
$20,973
$21,333

$21,231

$14,610



