Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Legal Processing Supervisor I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$58,542	\$25,161
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$54,632	\$12,664
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$52,496	\$19,866
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$52,072	\$19,456
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$50,622	\$20,055
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$50,100	\$19,454
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$49,803	\$20,973
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$49,432	\$21,333
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$43,190	\$21,231
Legal Processing Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Fcsd Admin Support Sb	\$40,585	\$14,610